SOUTH CENTRAL CUSD #401
Vendors over $25,000

Vendor Name

AT&T

AEP ENERGY

AMERICAN FID ASSUR
AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSR CO
CENTRAL STATES BUS SALES
COMMON GOAL SYSTEMS, INC.
CORPORATE MASTERCARD DD
CULBERTSON HEATING & COOLING INC
DEPT OF TREASURY

DTI OFFICE SOLUTIONS
EASTERN ILLINOIS AREA
EGYPTIAN EMPLOYEE BENEFIT
EMC INSURANCE COMPANIES
FGM ARCHITECTS INC.
HEARTLAND BANK & TRUST

IL. DEPT. OF REVENUE

IL. MUNICIPAL RET. FUND
IMPREST FUND

JOHANNES CONSTRUCTION INC
KASKASKIA SPEC ED DIST
KINMUNDY BANK

KOHL WHOLESALE

LIBERTY UTILITIES

MCGRAW HILL LLC

OKAW AREA VOC CENTER
POETTKER CONSTRUCTION
PRAIRIE FARMS DAIRY INC.
QUALITY NETWORK SOLUTIONS
RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC

S & L PRODUCE

Total Amount

$29,466.36
$93,386.89

$25,739.78
$32,600.00

$216,339.83
$30,878.56

$48,902.21
$122,902.00
$572,297.05
$31,038.70

$56,457.48
$673,719.98
$95,923.13

$187,424.40
$308,375.00
$195,558.41
$175,497.91
$30,734.65
$99,641.60

$420,397.20
$30,489.02

$181,665.66
$55,762.13
$33,717.32

$54,689.36

$54,593.18
$47,230.05

$186,734.28
$30,859.70

$96,836.58



SCHOOL SPECIALTLY, LLC $28,544.73
SOUTH CENTRAL FS INC $107,646.86
TEACHERS HEALTH INSURANCE $52,479.82
TEACHERS' RET. SYSTEM $377,105.34



