## SOUTH CENTRAL CUSD #401

Vendors over \$25,000

Vendor Name	Total Amount
AT&T	\$29,466.36
AEP ENERGY	\$93,386.89
AMERICAN FID ASSUR	\$25,739.78
AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSR CO	\$32,600.00
CENTRAL STATES BUS SALES	\$216,339.83
COMMON GOAL SYSTEMS, INC.	\$30,878.56
CORPORATE MASTERCARD DD	\$48,902.21
CULBERTSON HEATING & COOLING INC	\$122,902.00
DEPT OF TREASURY	\$572,297.05
DTI OFFICE SOLUTIONS	\$31,038.70
EASTERN ILLINOIS AREA	\$56,457.48
EGYPTIAN EMPLOYEE BENEFIT	\$673,719.98
EMC INSURANCE COMPANIES	\$95,923.13
FGM ARCHITECTS INC.	\$187,424.40
HEARTLAND BANK & TRUST	\$308,375.00
IL. DEPT. OF REVENUE	\$195,558.41
IL. MUNICIPAL RET. FUND	\$175,497.91
IMPREST FUND	\$30,734.65
JOHANNES CONSTRUCTION INC	\$99,641.60
KASKASKIA SPEC ED DIST	\$420,397.20
KINMUNDY BANK	\$30,489.02
KOHL WHOLESALE	\$181,665.66
LIBERTY UTILITIES	\$55,762.13
MCGRAW HILL LLC	\$33,717.32
OKAW AREA VOC CENTER	\$54,689.36
POETTKER CONSTRUCTION	\$54,593.18
PRAIRIE FARMS DAIRY INC.	\$47,230.05
QUALITY NETWORK SOLUTIONS	\$186,734.28
RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC	\$30,859.70
S & L PRODUCE	\$96,836.58

SCHOOL SPECIALTLY, LLC	\$28,544.73
SOUTH CENTRAL FS INC	\$107,646.86
TEACHERS HEALTH INSURANCE	\$52,479.82
TEACHERS' RET. SYSTEM	\$377,105.34